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 0
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1 4936 Straßer, Franziska  0409... Forstschützen Ebersberg 103,9 105,7 104,4 102,9 416,9

2 4983 Stubenrauch, Hanna  0105... Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 3 105,4 103,6 102,4 105,4 416,8

3 4987 Lotter, Annabelle  0105... Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 3 104,8 105,6 100,9 104,9 416,2

4 4986 Mund, Xenia  0105... Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 4 104,1 104,2 103,4 103,1 414,8

5 4944 Seemeier, Antonia  0421... SV Eichenlaub Unterstall 102,6 102,8 104,1 102,9 412,4

6 4914 Engler, Lara  0105... Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 2 101,3 103,7 104,1 102,8 411,9

7 4929 Berreiter, Johanna  0406... Kgl. priv. FSG Prien 102,0 102,5 103,8 103,0 411,3

8 4937 Sebele, Magdalena  0409... Forstschützen Ebersberg 102,1 103,6 102,2 102,8 410,7

9 4985 Ott, Alyssa  0105... Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 4 102,2 104,9 102,0 100,5 409,6
10 4957 Krafcsik, Annalena  0426... SG Fünfseenland 100,6 103,0 101,1 104,7 409,4
11 5057 Böhnlein, Antonia  0803... KKSG Sulzbach 1926 99,2 103,2 102,6 104,2 409,2
12 4945 Böck, Sonja  0421... SV Eichenlaub Unterstall 104,2 102,2 100,2 102,5 409,1
13 4995 Fuchs, Letizia  0309... SSGem Gau Landshut 101,5 100,8 103,2 102,9 408,4
14 4916 Ultsch, Katharina  0105... Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 103,5 101,9 100,4 102,5 408,3
15 5016 Bauer, Anna  0416... SV Lohengrin Wettstetten 103,7 101,7 99,7 102,3 407,4
16 4992 Diehl, Theresa  0205... Schützenfreunde Oberhaching 101,8 101,9 102,3 101,3 407,3
17 5038 Möllmann, Merle Katharina  0713... SV Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach101,9 101,7 103,7 99,8 407,1
18 5009 Schmidtner, Marie  0402... Mörntaler-Falkenschützen Ma... 103,0 100,6 100,2 103,1 406,9
19 4974 Miller, Veronika  0709... Pfeil Bellenberg 102,2 102,2 101,6 100,9 406,9
20 4991 Schwalbe, Julia  0210... SG Aubing 1873 100,8 104,2 101,1 100,7 406,8
21 4967 Watson, Kaylee Victoria  0602... Donaugau Regensburg 100,4 101,2 101,9 102,9 406,4
22 5014 Lang, Angelika  0411... SV Edelweiß Hohenbachern 101,6 100,4 102,3 101,4 405,7
23 4999 Schmied, Corinna  0303... SG Holzham 101,5 103,0 100,6 100,3 405,4
24 5039 Feneberg, Dana  0713... SV Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 97,6 103,5 100,4 103,7 405,2
25 4982 Dürst, Emma  0105... SG Oberasbach 100,9 101,1 100,6 102,3 404,9
26 5007 Schapfl, Paula  0401... SV Gemütlichkeit Todtenweis 102,1 100,0 101,8 100,8 404,7
27 4926 Arzberger, Elisabeth  0412... KK-SG Harthausen-Paar 102,3 101,9 100,7 99,6 404,5
28 5046 Baldauf, Lisa  0723... Sportschützen Westallgäu 101,5 99,4 100,7 102,3 403,9
29 4978 Brettel, Leonie  0712... Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 100,1 102,4 99,0 102,2 403,7
30 5001 Holzer, Emily  0307... 1. SV Zandt 104,9 97,5 97,8 103,4 403,6
31 4962 Niedermayr, Verena  0429... SSG Wasserburg-Haag 102,0 100,6 101,1 99,9 403,6
32 4990 Bachbauer, Alina  0106... SSV Hesselberg 2 100,5 101,9 99,9 101,2 403,5
33 5025 Müller, Regina  0428... SG St. Wolfgang 101,7 100,8 101,0 99,9 403,4
34 4928 Hecher, Carina  0412... KK-SG Harthausen-Paar 98,0 102,3 101,5 101,5 403,3
35 4994 Heigl, Sofia  0301... SV Bergeslust Buchberg 101,2 101,6 101,5 98,9 403,2
36 4935 Glaser, Maria  0409... Forstschützen Ebersberg 99,9 100,4 99,6 103,1 403,0
37 5030 Michael, Hanna  0504... Hofer Sportsch.-Vereinigung 100,6 100,9 100,4 100,7 402,6
38 5018 Strobl, Marina  0418... SV Tannengrün Biberbach 99,3 100,0 101,4 101,8 402,5
39 5054 Grabler, Theresa  0421... SV Tell Hollenbach 96,7 102,9 102,3 100,5 402,4
40 5052 Gall, Nadja  0112... SSGem Weißenburg 99,8 101,2 99,3 101,2 401,5
41 5028 Rieß, Laura  0501... Zur Linde Speichersdorf-Kirch...100,2 99,8 101,4 100,1 401,5
42 5036 Klughammer, Rebecca  0710... Diana Friesenried 101,5 102,4 95,1 101,6 400,6
43 5033 Pantle, Maren  0706... St. Seb. Sulzdorf 98,2 99,7 103,1 99,5 400,5
44 5003 Zander, Lisa  0306... Ver. Feuer- u. Zimmersch. Ge...102,8 97,0 100,0 100,5 400,3
45 4980 Schwarznau, Katharina  0101... SGi 1876 Pyrbaum 98,5 101,2 101,7 98,2 399,6
46 5048 Welker, Angelina  0802... SV Diana Dettingen 97,5 100,8 100,5 100,4 399,2
47 4965 Beierl, Sabine  0602... Donaugau Regensburg 99,7 99,4 101,0 99,1 399,2
48 5000 Waldhör, Anna  0312... Buchbergschützen Reut 100,2 98,7 100,7 99,5 399,1
49 5013 Krieg, Magdalena  0410... SSG Sempt 101,3 97,3 100,9 99,0 398,5
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50 4913 Gegner, Anika  0102... SSG Ansbach 98,5 99,1 102,4 98,1 398,1
51 5040 Dorn, Emily  0701... SV Altusried 98,9 99,1 98,6 101,4 398,0
52 4948 Wöhr, Kira  0421... SV Eichenlaub Unterstall 98,6 101,0 100,0 98,4 398,0
53 4911 Mohr, Jasmin  0102... SSG Ansbach 96,5 100,4 99,9 101,0 397,8
54 5022 Klas, Antonia  0425... SG Enzian Lampertshofen 101,2 97,9 100,6 97,9 397,6
55 5045 Braun, Leonie  0716... SV Buching-Berghof 98,0 98,0 99,0 102,5 397,5
56 5020 Lorenz, Christine  0422... Sportschützen 1951 Ostermü... 100,4 102,8 100,0 94,1 397,3
57 4950 Gerstner, Anna  0421... SSG Neuburger-Land 97,5 99,4 99,3 101,0 397,2
58 4969 Erl, Isabel  0606... Scheibenschützeng. Weiherh... 99,7 96,7 99,7 100,9 397,0
59 5035 Gärtner, Michelle  0702... SV Achsheim 1898 Alpenrose...101,3 98,1 96,7 100,5 396,6
60 5037 Jauernik, Lisa  0712... SG Schwabegg 99,5 97,1 100,5 99,1 396,2
61 5029 Friedel, Lea  0503... Frankonia Neuses 98,0 99,2 100,1 98,9 396,2
62 4953 Prechtl, Ines  0423... Ruperti-Sportschützen Freilas... 101,2 101,5 98,5 94,9 396,1
63 5017 Bosch, Lena  0417... Bergschützen Hofstetten 99,6 96,7 102,0 97,4 395,7
64 5019 Holzner, Constanze  0419... Kgl. priv. FSG Mühldorf 100,5 95,9 97,7 101,5 395,6
65 5049 Kufner, Jana  0802... SG 1928 Glattbach 100,4 98,8 99,8 96,4 395,4
66 5024 Haindl, Sophie  0428... SG Hart 99,0 96,0 101,4 98,7 395,1
67 4997 Weichselgartner, Verena  0302... SV Isartaler Mammingerschw... 98,0 99,3 99,3 98,3 394,9
68 4947 Engel, Christine  0421... SV Eichenlaub Unterstall 100,9 96,7 98,4 98,4 394,4
69 5043 Vogler, Susanne  0716... SV Buching-Berghof 97,2 98,0 98,6 100,5 394,3
70 5002 Breidenstein, Valerie  0305... Eberschützen Kösslarn 94,5 99,1 100,2 100,4 394,2
71 5034 Herb, Miriam  0701... SV Ermengerst 98,1 98,6 98,0 99,5 394,2
72 4993 Bergmüller, Eva  0310... Tannenzapfen-Schützen Penk 98,8 97,6 96,8 100,6 393,8
73 5005 Scharbert, Emma  0412... SGi Ottmaring 100,7 99,0 96,9 97,2 393,8
74 5051 Weißbeck, Theresa  0112... SSGem Weißenburg 100,6 98,2 97,8 96,8 393,4
75 4971 Herb, Barbara  0701... SV Walzlings 100,7 99,3 96,9 96,4 393,3
76 4996 Fülle, Elena  0302... Holzlandler-Schützen Oberwo... 97,0 100,6 98,0 97,3 392,9
77 5008 Weichenrieder, Regina  0401... SV Jagdlust Gallenbach 99,2 97,7 97,0 98,6 392,5
78 5012 Berger, Anna  0408... Altschützengesellschaft Taufk... 96,4 96,8 100,3 98,0 391,5
79 4954 Haunerdinger, Sophia  0423... Ruperti-Sportschützen Freilas... 99,2 98,1 96,5 97,1 390,9
80 5006 Heigemeir, Sarah  0401... SV Hubertus Walchshofen 97,0 97,5 98,0 98,3 390,8
81 5015 Schmid-Maier, Lara  0413... SG Edelweiß Puch 96,4 96,2 98,1 99,6 390,3
82 4921 Mederer, Julia  0302... SV Isargrün Goben 89,3 99,4 100,3 100,2 389,2
83 5058 Wasser, Laura  0805... SV Eichenlaub Alsleben 96,3 100,7 95,6 96,1 388,7
84 5053 Kroner, Sina  0409... Forstschützen Ebersberg 98,1 94,3 97,0 98,5 387,9
85 5026 Feichtner, Sofia  0429... Fröhlichkeit Griesstätt 95,3 99,5 95,5 96,9 387,2
86 5023 Zollner, Alexandra  0426... Aubachschützen Hochstadt 96,7 98,9 93,0 96,6 385,2
87 5042 Fuhrmann, Ronja  0710... Prinz-Alfons-Schützen Hirsch... 95,0 97,2 94,9 97,1 384,2
88 4912 Haumann, Alina-Lisa  0102... SSG Ansbach 93,7 95,7 94,6 98,9 382,9
89 4988 Hölzel, Lara  0106... SSV Hesselberg 95,9 95,2 92,5 99,2 382,8
90 5031 Ferstl, Danielle  0601... Hubertus Hochdorf 94,0 98,3 93,0 96,7 382,0
91 4922 Schicker, Emma  0302... SV Isargrün Goben 95,1 100,9 91,9 92,7 380,6
92 4989 Walter, Anne  0106... SSV Hesselberg 92,2 97,0 93,4 96,6 379,2
93 4934 Wimmer, Johanna  0408... SV Vilstaler Kienraching 94,3 93,7 93,8 94,6 376,4
94 5056 Gampel, Lena  0801... SG 1982 Füttersee 96,9 96,7 90,1 87,4 371,1
na 5021 Blankenhorn, Veronika  0425... SG Lenbach Schrobenhausen 0,0
na 4981 Dorner, Carolin  0103... SSG Jura-Altmühl 0,0
na 5004 Hofbauer, Veronika  0429... SSG Wasserburg-Haag 0,0
na 4920 Judin, Karina  0302... SV Isargrün Goben 0,0
na 4942 Kleindienst, Eva  0419... Gemütlichkeit Niederbergkirc... 0,0
na 5055 Lang, Magdalena  0424... SSV Pfaffenwinkel 0,0
na 5044 Niggl, Tanja  0716... SV Buching-Berghof 0,0
na 4998 Oellbrunner, Elena  0318... Schmalzdoblschützen Kühbach 0,0
na 5050 Oppermann, Jasmin  0803... KKSV Trennfurt 1924 0,0
na 5027 Reithmayr, Anna-Maria  0408... SV Rimbachquelle Hofgiebing 0,0
na 5041 Schreiber, Marie  0706... Tell-Grenz Erlingshofen 0,0
na 5010 Schuster, Eva  0406... Kgl. priv. FSG Prien 0,0
na 5032 Schweiger, Lena  0602... Altbachschützen Hausen 0,0
na 5047 Weber, Elisa  0802... Hubertus-Alpenjäger Haibach 0,0
na 4923 Wiedenbein, Viktoria  0311... SV Denkhof 0,0
na 4941 Wimmer, Anja  0419... Gemütlichkeit Niederbergkirc... 0,0
na 5011 Wörndl, Katharina  0406... Kgl. priv. FSG Prien 0,0

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:
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4984 Scherzer, Melissa  0105... Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 102,0 102,0 102,2 102,0 408,2
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1 5143 Schnell, Theresa  0105... Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 4 105,4 105,3 105,8 104,1 420,6

2 4938 Schneider, Mariella  0411... SG Isar-Ampertal 103,5 105,2 104,5 105,3 418,5

3 4930 Grasberger, Brianna  0406... Kgl. priv. FSG Prien 103,4 105,6 101,9 102,9 413,8

4 4946 Bayerle, Hannah  0421... SV Eichenlaub Unterstall 103,3 103,6 102,4 103,8 413,1

5 5165 Müller, Magdalena  0309... SSGem Gau Landshut 103,2 103,2 103,1 103,5 413,0

6 4956 Würfel, Paula Katharina M...  0426... SG Fünfseenland 103,4 101,4 103,0 103,3 411,1

7 4949 Haberl, Anna  0421... SV Eichenlaub Unterstall 103,4 103,3 101,3 103,1 411,1

8 5255 Beyer, Elinor  0808... KK-SV Karlburg 102,6 104,2 102,3 102,0 411,1

9 4959 Bauer, Antonia  0427... Sportschützen Traungau 102,4 101,3 103,7 103,6 411,0
10 5192 Haunsperger, Sarah  0416... SSG Mittelbayern 103,1 102,0 103,7 102,1 410,9
11 5145 Petter, Arwen  0105... Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 2 103,8 101,2 101,6 104,0 410,6
12 4979 Geiger, Sarah  0712... Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 103,6 102,6 101,5 102,9 410,6
13 5144 Scherzer, Paula  0105... Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 102,7 100,1 102,4 105,0 410,2
14 4970 Waldenmayer, Lena  0606... Scheibenschützeng. Weiherh... 103,0 101,8 101,9 103,2 409,9
15 5157 Lippl, Ronja  0304... Bayerwaldschützen Riedlhütte 104,0 101,0 101,9 102,4 409,3
16 4915 Hellein, Lea  0105... Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 102,3 102,9 100,8 101,5 407,5
17 5148 Seegmüller, Leonie  0106... SSV Hesselberg 2 100,6 100,7 101,6 104,3 407,2
18 5236 Dieminger, Eva  0712... Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 103,0 100,8 102,9 100,4 407,1
19 5160 Bircheneder, Alexandra  0301... Schlossbergschützen Winzer 101,4 101,8 101,5 102,3 407,0
20 5251 Straub, Franziska  0718... Rieser SSV 102,2 100,6 103,8 100,3 406,9
21 4943 Petermeier, Stephanie  0419... Gemütlichkeit Niederbergkirc... 101,3 101,7 101,7 101,9 406,6
22 4960 Klarl, Theresa  0427... Sportschützen Traungau 102,8 103,0 100,7 99,8 406,3
23 5247 Gerle, Catharina  0701... SV Untrasried 102,2 101,6 100,8 101,4 406,0
24 5146 Bauer, Magdalena  0105... Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 3 103,0 96,2 103,2 103,5 405,9
25 4973 Frick, Katharina  0701... SV Walzlings 102,0 100,8 102,4 100,3 405,5
26 5190 Weber, Lena  0414... SSV Werdenfelser Land 99,4 101,4 102,0 102,1 404,9
27 5257 Gegner, Juliane  0102... SSG Ansbach 100,1 101,4 100,8 102,4 404,7
28 4976 Groner, Vanessa  0709... Pfeil Bellenberg 98,8 102,6 99,6 103,4 404,4
29 5147 Sachs, Elena  0105... Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 2 99,4 103,0 103,5 98,4 404,3
30 5234 Späth, Pauline  0709... SV 1905 Altenstadt 98,4 101,5 102,9 101,3 404,1
31 5141 Enzelberger, Sarah  0106... SSV Hesselberg 4 101,1 98,9 100,8 102,8 403,6
32 5206 Schmidbauer, Andrea  0426... Bavaria Drößling 101,1 99,7 100,8 101,7 403,3
33 4975 Nagel, Milena  0709... Pfeil Bellenberg 98,4 102,8 102,1 100,0 403,3
34 5277 Wiesner, Jana  0805... SV Eichenlaub Alsleben 103,1 99,6 100,0 100,5 403,2
35 5187 Rauschmeier, Lisa  0413... SV 1869 Emmering 103,0 100,2 102,6 97,4 403,2
36 5142 Früh, Alicia  0102... SV Vorderbreitenthann 100,8 99,7 101,4 100,7 402,6
37 4917 Bauer, Lina  0106... SSV Hesselberg 99,8 99,9 103,3 99,3 402,3
38 5169 Stadler, Johanna  0312... Buchbergschützen Reut 99,0 102,9 99,7 100,5 402,1
39 5211 Gropp, Lisa  0429... Frohsinn Schönbrunn 100,0 102,3 101,1 97,6 401,0
40 5248 Erhardt, Lea Marie  0702... SV Stadtbergen 102,5 101,0 97,1 99,8 400,4
41 5235 Holzmann, Mona  0712... Singoldschützen Großaitingen 101,2 99,9 99,8 99,4 400,3
42 4972 Dodel, Verena  0701... SV Walzlings 100,0 100,2 102,1 98,0 400,3
43 5218 Reichelt, Josie  0504... Hofer Sportsch.-Vereinigung 98,2 100,4 99,8 101,8 400,2
44 5185 Haubold, Emma  0410... SSG Sempt 98,3 97,4 103,6 100,9 400,2
45 5249 Grieser, Katharina  0716... SV Buching-Berghof 99,7 98,3 101,2 100,9 400,1
46 5263 Pfanner, Pauline  0409... Forstschützen Ebersberg 99,8 100,4 101,1 98,8 400,1
47 5150 Meyer, Leni  0106... SSV Hesselberg 4 101,7 99,5 101,5 97,3 400,0
48 5175 Kroiß, Selina  0313... SV Hubertus 1884 Welchenb... 100,9 100,2 98,6 100,1 399,8
49 5151 Lotter, Amelie  0106... SSV Hesselberg 2 101,1 99,7 100,1 98,9 399,8
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50 5246 Kößler, Melanie  0701... SV Untrasried 97,4 100,0 100,6 101,7 399,7
51 5177 Schrettle, Katharina  0401... Alt-Paartal Baar 98,5 100,1 101,3 99,7 399,6
52 5208 Horneber, Franziska  0426... SG 1874 Percha 103,0 98,6 97,7 100,2 399,5
53 4952 Friedrich, Kim  0421... SSG Neuburger-Land 102,6 100,5 100,7 95,7 399,5
54 4977 Schweinberger, Hannah  0712... Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 99,2 100,2 98,4 101,5 399,3
55 5196 Holzmann, Elena  0417... Grüne Au Thaining 99,8 101,5 97,0 101,0 399,3
56 4966 Sellmeier, Sophia  0602... Donaugau Regensburg 102,3 95,6 101,4 99,7 399,0
57 5220 Wallmeyer, Marie-Christin  0603... SV 1956 Waldthurn 96,2 100,6 101,5 100,6 398,9
58 5134 Schmidt, Johanna  0103... SC 1898 Tauberfeld 98,7 98,6 101,5 100,0 398,8
59 5209 Schnitzler, Anna  0426... Vereinigte SG Pöcking 102,0 99,4 98,4 98,9 398,7
60 5239 Rothenhäusler, Amelie  0713... SGi Legau 99,4 100,3 98,7 100,1 398,5
61 5180 Samardzic, Magdalena  0402... Oberlandschützen Arbing 95,0 101,3 101,8 100,3 398,4
62 5243 Lenz, Johanna-Annabell  0710... Hubertus Görisried 101,0 99,3 99,5 98,5 398,3
63 5156 Schmier, Sarah  0205... SG Schützenlisl II Englschalk... 99,6 99,4 102,2 97,1 398,3
64 5233 Bajer, Lena  0702... Edelweiß Stettenhofen 101,7 98,5 98,6 99,3 398,1
65 5205 Obermair, Franziska  0425... SV Bavaria Gerolsbach 98,4 99,7 100,3 99,6 398,0
66 5163 Scheubeck, Jessica  0309... Vilstalschützen Vilsheim 100,4 101,1 98,2 98,2 397,9
67 5224 Listl, Klara  0602... Greifenberg Mariaort 99,4 102,0 100,3 96,2 397,9
68 5179 Deutinger, Antonia  0402... SSGes Kiefering 99,6 98,6 98,4 101,2 397,8
69 5130 Bogner, Nina  0101... SSV ANB 98,6 101,4 99,3 98,5 397,8
70 5213 Glier, Rebekka  0417... Schloßschützen Igling 101,0 100,8 98,2 97,8 397,8
71 5136 Morgott, Amelie  0103... SC 1898 Tauberfeld 98,3 99,5 101,1 98,8 397,7
72 5227 Fagas, Alina  0602... Freischütz Zeitlarn 98,6 99,5 101,8 97,7 397,6
73 5189 Turgut, Bahar  0413... SV Eintracht Puchheim 100,8 98,6 97,9 100,0 397,3
74 5173 Kröner, Linda  0306... Kgl. priv. FSG Abensberg 97,4 99,7 98,7 101,4 397,2
75 5183 Werner, Elisabeth  0410... Edelweiß Tading 101,0 99,0 100,6 96,4 397,0
76 5204 Grabmaier, Lena  0425... SV Lustige Brüder Adelshau... 99,3 96,8 99,1 101,6 396,8
77 5170 Wallner, Laura  0312... Edelweißschützen Machendorf 98,0 97,2 101,5 100,1 396,8
78 5191 Hautmann, Alina  0414... ZSG Altenau 99,8 99,6 99,8 97,5 396,7
79 5229 Bartschat, Finia  0721... SV Nersingen-Leibi 97,8 95,9 101,5 101,4 396,6
80 5225 Schindler, Tatjana  0602... Diana 1880 Mintraching 96,2 98,3 101,6 100,5 396,6
81 5161 Brandl, Julia  0301... Bergschützen Handlab 100,0 98,6 100,1 97,8 396,5
82 4958 Hilger, Martina  0426... SG Fünfseenland 100,4 98,7 96,1 101,0 396,2
83 5212 Streicher, Paula  0430... SSV Weilheim 98,8 99,3 99,8 97,7 395,6
84 4924 Anetsberger, Lara  0311... SV Denkhof 99,3 98,0 99,8 98,3 395,4
85 5152 Kräutlein, Vanessa  0106... SSV Hesselberg 3 97,1 98,4 97,6 102,2 395,3
86 5167 Bojaj, Marina  0303... SV Waidmannsheil Wurmann... 99,5 98,1 98,7 98,5 394,8
87 4940 Hattenkofer, Leonie  0411... SG Isar-Ampertal 98,3 97,0 99,9 99,3 394,5
88 5155 Hollmann, Franziska  0203... SG Schützenkranz München-... 99,0 99,5 99,0 97,0 394,5
89 5232 Kögel, Miriam  0702... SV Ustersbach/Mödishofen 98,2 98,1 98,7 99,0 394,0
90 5221 Stahl, Lisa  0603... SV 1956 Waldthurn 97,0 99,1 97,3 100,4 393,8
91 5202 Lindel, Magdalena  0421... SSG Neuburger-Land 98,8 95,6 99,4 100,0 393,8
92 5259 Orthuber, Cornelia  0317... SV Scheunöd-Holzkirchen 98,1 97,8 97,6 100,1 393,6
93 5237 Gude, Helena  0712... Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 96,6 100,6 96,1 100,2 393,5
94 5228 Auerhammer, Jana  0720... SV 1883 Wiedergeltingen 99,4 95,1 97,9 100,9 393,3
95 5186 Braun, Maria  0411... Schweden-Schützen-Gilde Kr... 95,8 100,5 98,1 98,9 393,3
96 5271 Zenz, Stefanie  0429... SSG Wasserburg-Haag 99,2 98,3 98,8 97,0 393,3
97 5276 Kadura, Lara  0722... Alpenrose Hausen 98,3 100,7 95,1 99,0 393,1
98 5138 Stoppel, Alexandra  0102... SV 1880 Lichtenau 100,3 92,8 101,4 98,6 393,1
99 5215 Lidl, Cornelia  0430... SG Eglfing 96,6 98,6 98,0 99,8 393,0

100 5266 Hefele, Gloria  0415... SG Oberland 101,2 99,9 96,7 95,2 393,0
101 4918 Eischer, Miriam  0106... SSV Hesselberg 96,9 98,4 98,8 98,8 392,9
102 5256 Maier, Lena  0804... Schützenkameradschaft Roden 100,6 96,4 98,6 97,1 392,7
103 5250 Barnsteiner, Rosalie  0716... Rückholz 97,6 98,2 97,9 98,8 392,5
104 5258 Hellmann, Nina  0106... SSV Hesselberg 4 97,3 101,1 98,3 95,8 392,5
105 5269 Hubel, Lara-Marie  0415... SG Oberland 98,5 96,8 102,1 95,1 392,5
106 5129 Reichert, Clara  0106... Sportschützen Gerolfingen 96,9 97,8 98,3 99,3 392,3
107 5238 Unterstab, Lorena  0712... SG Klosterlechfeld 96,7 97,3 98,0 100,1 392,1
108 5198 Holl, Anja  0417... Adler Hurlach 98,4 99,1 96,2 98,4 392,1
109 5131 Ziegler, Antonia  0101... SGi 1876 Pyrbaum 96,9 99,3 99,3 96,6 392,1
110 5188 Samol, Viktoria  0413... SV Eintracht Puchheim 97,1 98,6 97,8 98,3 391,8
111 5244 Herb, Dorothea  0701... SV Ermengerst 96,9 97,8 98,6 98,3 391,6
112 5207 Gaspar, Kira  0426... Edelweiß Gilching 98,4 95,6 98,8 98,6 391,4
113 5216 Herderich, Dana  0503... Andreas Hofer Sassanfahrt 99,8 96,9 96,8 97,9 391,4
114 5140 Forster, Arwen  0102... SV Edelweiß 1922 Neuendett... 99,9 96,8 96,2 98,3 391,2
115 5265 Schmid, Marlene  0415... SG Oberland 96,9 94,3 97,4 102,5 391,1

Edith
Hervorheben
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116 5168 Hainzinger, Annika  0306... SV Immergrün Ludmannsdorf 97,1 96,8 97,8 99,3 391,0
117 4927 Arzberger, Veronika  0412... KK-SG Harthausen-Paar 98,1 95,5 98,9 98,5 391,0
118 5262 Walter, Theresia  0405... SG Tölzer Land 95,5 97,1 98,6 99,3 390,5
119 5133 Zolchow, Vivien  0105... Kgl. priv. SG 1832 Zirndorf 96,4 96,1 98,3 99,5 390,3
120 5231 Seibold, Junja  0702... Reischenau Oberschöneberg 98,1 95,7 98,8 97,7 390,3
121 5153 Rockefeller, Vivian  0106... SSV Hesselberg 3 98,1 95,7 96,7 99,7 390,2
122 5201 Wimmer, Kathrin  0419... Bayerntreu Niedertaufkirchen 100,9 94,5 94,9 99,4 389,7
123 5182 Niedermair, Emily  0410... Germania Notzing 99,3 98,3 93,3 98,6 389,5
124 5181 Feckl, Magdalena  0408... SV Neuedelweiß Landersdorf 100,2 95,4 96,6 97,3 389,5
125 4964 Joppich, Hanna  0429... SSG Wasserburg-Haag 95,5 98,9 99,5 95,5 389,4
126 5184 Adam, Johanna  0410... Schwillachtal Unterschwillach 97,1 100,3 94,9 96,8 389,1
127 4961 Maier, Miranda  0427... Sportschützen Traungau 99,5 95,3 95,2 98,9 388,9
128 5171 Havrish, Daniella  0312... Schellenbergschützen Kirchb... 93,6 98,9 96,9 99,2 388,6
129 5193 Heinrich, Anna  0416... SV Edelweiß Neuschwetzingen 97,9 95,8 97,1 97,8 388,6
130 5275 Höfler, Tamara  0710... Sportschützen Kaufbeuren-M... 97,5 97,8 93,1 100,0 388,4
131 4933 Wendlinger, Kerstin  0408... SV Vilstaler Kienraching 95,0 98,1 98,5 96,8 388,4
132 5194 Heinrich, Luisa  0416... SV Schuttertaler Heide Egweil 95,2 97,8 97,1 98,1 388,2
133 4955 Steinmaßl, Magdalena  0423... Ruperti-Sportschützen Freilas... 96,1 93,3 99,3 99,4 388,1
134 5222 Gaßner, Theresa  0607... SG Almenrausch Diesenbach 93,7 98,3 98,4 97,6 388,0
135 5260 Spitznagel, Elisabeth Kath...  0405... SG Tölzer Land 94,7 96,4 97,1 99,4 387,6
136 4968 Zamfirescu, Cristina  0606... Scheibenschützeng. Weiherh... 94,8 97,9 97,4 97,4 387,5
137 5128 Hoffmann, Isabella  0104... Kgl. priv. HSG Erlangen 95,6 96,9 95,1 99,6 387,2
138 5226 Preu, Esther  0602... Edelweiß Pettendorf 94,7 98,4 95,6 98,4 387,1
139 5166 Groß, Elena  0313... SV Grüne Au Geraszell 96,4 100,0 93,6 96,9 386,9
140 5261 Akossy, Cecilia  0405... SG Tölzer Land 98,7 100,5 91,1 96,6 386,9
141 5264 Trinkl, Simone  0413... SV Gemütlichkeit Olching 99,1 93,3 97,2 97,1 386,7
142 5158 Heitzer, Magdalena  0310... Jennerwein-Schützen Siegen... 95,1 100,3 97,2 93,8 386,4
143 5132 Buckl, Dana  0105... Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 95,7 96,9 97,4 95,8 385,8
144 5223 Greipl, Rebekka  0602... Grüne Au Thanhausen 96,6 94,3 96,1 98,6 385,6
145 5200 Wagner, Ina Marie  0419... SG 1900 Haigerloh 97,5 97,5 95,9 94,7 385,6
146 5197 Kiechle, Lea  0417... Almenrausch Großkitzighofen 97,3 97,8 95,9 94,5 385,5
147 5210 Steinbacher, Josefine  0428... SG Kammer-Rettenbach 93,0 96,4 100,2 95,8 385,4
148 5273 Mayer, Jana  0705... SV Unterbechingen 91,1 97,0 96,8 100,0 384,9
149 5176 Weigl, Lena Sophie  0422... SG Bavaria u. Wendelstein K... 92,5 96,9 95,8 99,4 384,6
150 5217 Schuberth, Franziska  0502... Kgl. priv. Scharfschützeng. Li... 95,1 99,1 96,8 93,1 384,1
151 5272 Erdt, Theresa  0702... Rauhenbg. Schützen Ettelried 96,4 96,0 96,6 94,7 383,7
152 5230 Seefried, Lucia  0706... St. Martin Wolferstadt 96,8 96,8 95,7 94,3 383,6
153 5203 Huber, Larissa  0422... Bergschützengesellschaft Klei... 95,0 96,1 95,2 96,3 382,6
154 5195 Lehenmeier, Verena  0416... SV Schuttertaler Heide Egweil 94,8 93,8 99,2 94,8 382,6
155 4919 Sauber, Jana  0106... SSV Hesselberg 96,3 91,0 96,8 97,9 382,0
156 5199 Frey, Anika  0417... Edelweiß Egling 98,2 95,8 96,2 91,7 381,9
157 5268 Mack, Isabella  0424... SSV Pfaffenwinkel 94,5 95,6 94,7 96,9 381,7
158 5274 Hindermayr, Ramona  0706... Trowin Druisheim 89,0 98,6 96,9 96,9 381,4
159 5252 Laschkowski, Sofie  0722... Lechtal Herbertshofen 95,4 94,6 92,2 99,1 381,3
160 5178 Weindl, Franziska  0402... St. Georg Sportschützen Altöt... 93,1 97,8 94,3 96,0 381,2
161 5149 Zäh, Paulina  0106... SSV Hesselberg 3 96,4 95,7 93,0 95,4 380,5
162 5245 Lerch, Jasmin  0701... Kgl. priv. FSG 1466 Kempten 87,2 95,6 97,5 98,7 379,0
163 5139 Magdsick, Angelina  0102... SV 1872 Flachslanden 88,9 97,0 93,6 99,4 378,9
164 5240 Bufler, Jasmin Marie  0713... SV Eichenlaub Maria Steinbach 98,2 96,0 86,8 96,6 377,6
165 4932 Kronseder, Barbara  0408... SV Vilstaler Kienraching 95,5 90,4 91,8 96,5 374,2
166 5270 Adler, Antonella  0429... SSG Wasserburg-Haag 88,5 92,9 94,9 97,4 373,7
167 4939 Huber, Nina  0411... SG Isar-Ampertal 92,8 92,8

na 5253 Bantel, Anna Luisa  0723... Sportschützen Westallgäu 0,0
na 5267 Binder, Louisa  0416... SV Hubertus Gaimersheim 0,0
na 5174 Bogner, Annalena  0313... Betr. Sp. Gem. Stadtwerke St... 0,0
na 5241 Flatz, Amelie  0723... Sportschützen Westallgäu 0,0
na 4951 Hofstetter, Antonia  0421... SSG Neuburger-Land 0,0
na 5159 Ismair, Laura  0310... SG Hubertus Pfaffenberg 0,0
na 5214 Kindermann, Heidi  0413... SV Hubertus Aufkirchen 0,0
na 5162 Lackermeier, Katharina  0309... Hubertusschützen Käufelkofen 0,0
na 5254 Müller, Emily  0806... Kgl. priv. SG Münnerstadt 0,0
na 4963 Niebecker, Maira  0429... SSG Wasserburg-Haag 0,0
na 5135 Pöppel, Lisa  0103... SV Almberg Irfersdorf 0,0
na 5219 Scherer, Mia  0601... Gosselstein Großalfalterbach 0,0
na 5242 Seywald, Miriam  0723... Sportschützen Westallgäu 0,0
na 4925 Stemplinger, Hannah  0311... SV Denkhof 0,0
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na 5172 Stiglbauer, Carina  0315... SV Pfeiffenbrunner 0,0
na 5154 Streibel, Maya  0205... Schützenfreunde Oberhaching 0,0
na 5164 Viehbeck, Lea  0309... Mühlbachschützen Ohu 0,0
na 5137 Wüst, Anne  0111... SG 1730 Markt Lenkersheim 0,0

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

4931 Webersberger, Ida  0406... Kgl. priv. FSG Prien 105,0 103,0 103,0 103,4 414,4
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1  0105015 Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 4 1245,0 Ringe

5143 Schnell, Theresa 420,6
4986 Mund, Xenia 414,8
4985 Ott, Alyssa 409,6

2  0406020 Kgl. priv. FSG Prien 1239,5 Ringe

4931 Webersberger, Ida 414,4
4930 Grasberger, Brianna 413,8
4929 Berreiter, Johanna 411,3

3  0105015 Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 3 1238,9 Ringe

4983 Stubenrauch, Hanna 416,8
4987 Lotter, Annabelle 416,2
5146 Bauer, Magdalena 405,9

4  0421030 SV Eichenlaub Unterstall 1233,3 Ringe

4946 Bayerle, Hannah 413,1
4949 Haberl, Anna 411,1
4945 Böck, Sonja 409,1

5  0409001 Forstschützen Ebersberg 1230,6 Ringe

4936 Straßer, Franziska 416,9
4937 Sebele, Magdalena 410,7
4935 Glaser, Maria 403,0

6  0105015 Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 2 1226,8 Ringe

4914 Engler, Lara 411,9
5145 Petter, Arwen 410,6
5147 Sachs, Elena 404,3

7  0426053 SG Fünfseenland 1216,7 Ringe

4956 Würfel, Paula Katharina Maria 411,1
4957 Krafcsik, Annalena 409,4
4958 Hilger, Martina 396,2
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8  0709003 Pfeil Bellenberg 1214,6 Ringe

4974 Miller, Veronika 406,9
4976 Groner, Vanessa 404,4
4975 Nagel, Milena 403,3

9  0712019 Auerhahn Reinhartshausen 1213,6 Ringe

4979 Geiger, Sarah 410,6
4978 Brettel, Leonie 403,7
4977 Schweinberger, Hannah 399,3

10  0106062 SSV Hesselberg 2 1210,5 Ringe

5148 Seegmüller, Leonie 407,2
4990 Bachbauer, Alina 403,5
5151 Lotter, Amelie 399,8

11  0427037 Sportschützen Traungau 1206,2 Ringe

4959 Bauer, Antonia 411,0
4960 Klarl, Theresa 406,3
4961 Maier, Miranda 388,9

12  0421030 SV Eichenlaub Unterstall 1204,8 Ringe

4944 Seemeier, Antonia 412,4
4948 Wöhr, Kira 398,0
4947 Engel, Christine 394,4

13  0602024 Donaugau Regensburg 1204,6 Ringe

4967 Watson, Kaylee Victoria 406,4
4965 Beierl, Sabine 399,2
4966 Sellmeier, Sophia 399,0

14  0105015 Rot-Weiß-Schützen-Franken 1201,6 Ringe

4916 Ultsch, Katharina 408,3
4915 Hellein, Lea 407,5
5132 Buckl, Dana 385,8

15  0102061 SSG Ansbach 1200,6 Ringe

5257 Gegner, Juliane 404,7
4913 Gegner, Anika 398,1
4911 Mohr, Jasmin 397,8

16  0701083 SV Walzlings 1199,1 Ringe

4973 Frick, Katharina 405,5
4972 Dodel, Verena 400,3
4971 Herb, Barbara 393,3

Edith
Hervorheben
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17  0412013 KK-SG Harthausen-Paar 1198,8 Ringe

4926 Arzberger, Elisabeth 404,5
4928 Hecher, Carina 403,3
4927 Arzberger, Veronika 391,0

18  0106062 SSV Hesselberg 4 1196,1 Ringe

5141 Enzelberger, Sarah 403,6
5150 Meyer, Leni 400,0
5258 Hellmann, Nina 392,5

19  0606041 Scheibenschützeng. Weiherhammer u. Umgeb.1194,4 Ringe

4970 Waldenmayer, Lena 409,9
4969 Erl, Isabel 397,0
4968 Zamfirescu, Cristina 387,5

20  0716002 SV Buching-Berghof 1191,9 Ringe

5249 Grieser, Katharina 400,1
5045 Braun, Leonie 397,5
5043 Vogler, Susanne 394,3

21  0429035 SSG Wasserburg-Haag 1186,3 Ringe

4962 Niedermayr, Verena 403,6
5271 Zenz, Stefanie 393,3
4964 Joppich, Hanna 389,4

22  0106062 SSV Hesselberg 1177,2 Ringe

4917 Bauer, Lina 402,3
4918 Eischer, Miriam 392,9
4919 Sauber, Jana 382,0

23  0423010 Ruperti-Sportschützen Freilassing 1175,1 Ringe

4953 Prechtl, Ines 396,1
4954 Haunerdinger, Sophia 390,9
4955 Steinmaßl, Magdalena 388,1

24  0106062 SSV Hesselberg 3 1166,0 Ringe

5152 Kräutlein, Vanessa 395,3
5153 Rockefeller, Vivian 390,2
5149 Zäh, Paulina 380,5

25  0408019 SV Vilstaler Kienraching 1139,0 Ringe

4933 Wendlinger, Kerstin 388,4
4934 Wimmer, Johanna 376,4
4932 Kronseder, Barbara 374,2
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26  0411055 SG Isar-Ampertal 905,8 Ringe

4938 Schneider, Mariella 418,5
4940 Hattenkofer, Leonie 394,5
4939 Huber, Nina 92,8


